
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
RAILWAYS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:5606
ANSWERED ON:29.04.2010
RAILWAY PROJECTS IN PUNJAB
Singh Shri Ravneet

Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) the status of ongoing/pending railway projects, survey for laying new railway lines and road over bridges/under bridges in Punjab alongwith the target fixed for their completion; and

(b) the amount allocated/spent thereon so far, project-wise?

Answer

MINISTER OF THE STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS (SHRI K.H. MUNIYAPPA)

(a)&(b): A statement is attached.
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